Turner Street Kindergarten 2024 Orientation Schedule

Families will be emailed a link to book orientation sessions. Your child will attend all 3 sessions and you have choice of times A or
B or C. There will be no individual interviews.

Children who have not yet turned 3 years of age by 30 January will be attending only Orientation Session 1, and will not be able
to commence in the kindergarten program until 3 years of age and the teacher will advise you of your child’s start date.

Important: Remember to bring with you to Orientation Session 1, your completed “Getting to know your child form” which
can be downloaded from our website www.meym.org.au, plus your child’s up to date Immunisation History Statement,
Medical Action Plan if applicable and child photo.

3YO & 4YO GREEN MIXED AGE PROGRAM 3YO & 4YO BLUE MIXED AGE PROGRAM

Monday 29 January 2023
SET UP DAY: Green Mixed Age Group

NO KINDERGARTEN ON THIS DAY

(Teachers Only)
ORIENTATION SESSION 1 ORIENTATION SESSION 1
Tuesday 30 January Wednesday 31 January
Session A Session A
8:30am — 10:00am OR 8:30am —10:00am OR
Session B Session B
10:30am —12:00pm OR 10:30am — 12:00pm OR
Session C Session C
1:00pm —2:30pm 1:00pm — 2:30pm

One parent/guardian must remain with their child | One parent/guardian must remain with their child

Monday 5 February Thursday 1 February
NO KINDERGARTEN ON THIS DAY NO KINDERGARTEN ON THIS DAY
ORIENTATION SESSION 2 ORIENTATION SESSION 2
Tuesday 6 February Wednesday 7 February
Session A Session A
8:30am —11:30am OR 8:30am —11:30am OR
Session B Session B
12:30pm —3:30pm 12:30pm —3:30pm
Parent/guardian not required to stay Parent/guardian not required to stay
ORIENTATION SESSION 3 ORIENTATION SESSION 3
Monday 12 February Thursday 8 February
Session A Session A
8:30am —11:30am OR 8:30am —11:30am OR
Session B Session B
12:30pm —3:30pm 12:30pm —3:30pm
Parent/guardian not required to stay Parent/guardian not required to stay
NORMAL SESSIONS COMMENCE NORMAL SESSIONS COMMENCE
Tuesday 13 February Wednesday 14 February

8:30am —4:00pm 8:30am —4:00pm



http://www.meym.org.au/

